Glenville State University
Academic Calendar
Spring 2023

Full Semester

FIrst day OF ClASSES .. .ccuviiiiiecic st st s re et reees Monday, January 9
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W .........ccccceieiieiiiie e e Friday, January 13
Martin Luther King Day — No classes/University Closed ...........c.ccoeoeiniiniininencnenn Monday, January 16
MIA-SEIMESTET ... s Monday, February 27-Thursday, March 2
Spring Recess — N0 Classes/UNIVErSItY OPEN ......ccvcveieiieieieiie ettt Friday, March 3
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” .........ccccoiiiiiiiiii s Friday, March 17
Spring break — NoO classes/UNIiVersity OPeN .........cccooererveieiinieniese e Monday - Friday, March 27-31
Application Period Opens for December Graduation ..............ccceeceveeiieneiieene s Saturday, April 1
AQVISING SESSION......ccuiiiiiiiiie ittt et sae e e re e srears Monday — Friday, April 3-14
Application Period Opens for July Graduation............c.coerereneieiiinine e Saturday, April 15
Registration opens for summer and fall ... Monday, April 17
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ...........ccccccovveveiieiineiennnnn, Friday, April 28
FINAI EXAMS ..o Monday-Thursday, May 1-4
COMMENCEIMENT ...ttt ettt r b s e b e e ne bt e nesr e s s e nrennes Saturday, May 6
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades.........cccccecveiiiicici e Monday, May 8
FINal grades POSIE .......cviiiiiieie et sr e re e s re s re e renae s Tuesday, May 9
Deadline to apply for July Graduation .............coceveriieieneiees e Thursday, June 15

First Session

FIrSt day OF CIASSES ......viviiiieieeee e Monday, January 9
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W” .........cccoviriiininiinnneeeee s Friday, January 13
Martin Luther King Day — No classes/University Closed ...........cccocevvviveiieneciein e, Monday, January 16
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ..........cccoviiiiiiiiiice Wednesday, February 8
LaSt day OF CIASSES ...ttt Wednesday, March 1
FINAE EXAIMS .ottt ettt e e e et e e e et e e e et e e e et e e e et e e e eeeeenanes Thursday, March 2

Second Session

(08 F =T o =T [ USROS Monday, March 6
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W” ......ccccoiiiiiiiiiininn e Wednesday, March 8
Spring break — No classes/UNIVErsity OPeN ........ccccvvevveveeiene i Monday - Friday, March 27-31
Application Period Opens for December Graduation ............cccceveeveieiiicieciese e Saturday, April 1
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ... Wednesday, April 12
Application Period Opens for July Graduation..............ccoeevereiiiinininene e Saturday, April 15
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ...........cccocovveviiieincnenenn, Friday, April 28
FINAI EXAMS ..ot Monday-Thursday, May 1-4
COMMENCEIMENT ...ttt ettt bbbttt b e b s b e bt e bt sb e e b e b e sse e e nees Saturday, May 6
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades..........ccocooeeeieieiie e Monday, May 8
FINAl grades POSTEA ......ooeiieiieie ettt ettt e ere e e nne e Tuesday, May 9

Deadline to apply for July Graduation............ccccceeveiiiieiese e Thursday, June 15



